12 SERIE- ENSINO MEDIO

TURMA 211- PUG - SALA 26
ATUALIZADO: 10/02/2023 - 17H

Relacao de Alunos por Status / Numerados

Curso: MEDIO
Série: 12
Turma: 211

Status de Matricula: Matriculado
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Ano Letivo: 2023

Status:

Matriculado

NUmero Matricula
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2300109
1200100
2000048
1300029
1300063
1100154
1200103
2200266
1200123
1000029
1900118
1000112
2300129
2300188
1400246
1200025
2200331
2300184
1300004
2300176
1100199
1100101
2300148
2300174
2300052

CAMILA ADRIANA RAMAKERS VAN DER EIJK
EDUARDO ROSO DE ARRIAL
EMMANUELLE KRUGER PINTO
FELIPE POSSAS QUINTIAN
GABRIELA DITTGEN DA SILVA
GUSTAVO MOREIRA FRANCO
HELENA BOGACKI SAUER

ISABEL MELLO DA ROSA

ISABELY TAVARES DA SILVEIRA
ISADORA CONCEICAO BUSS
IZADORA DA SILVA GEHLING
JULIA KIRST DA SILVA NUNES
JULIANA BILHALVA MONCKS
KAUA NORENBERG FONSECA
LAURA VALADARES DE OLIVEIRA
MARTIN DE QUADRO AMARAL
MIGUEL ANGELO FERREIRA SORIA
MURILLO PINHEIRO DIAS
NATALIA SCHULTZ ELLERT
RAFAEL BOTELHO DA SILVA
RAFAEL MOREIRA SOARES
RAFAEL NASSER DE AVILA
SAMUEL BRITO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
STEFANO DE BORBA PRIETSCH
VITOR RANGEL CHOLLET
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Total de Alunos: 25

Perseus (N-568)



